

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...अ. 11/12. 24/12. 11/12
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...24/11/20...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

24/11/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

24/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2434

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/C bill.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work $\rightarrow$	Construction of				
place/ Road from post - B.P.C.C					
Bridge in between masonry					
gate to masonry. Under M.M.S.B. (S.C.)					
Agency $\rightarrow$	M/S Shivdani Engineers.				
	Dombivli.				
Agreement No $\rightarrow$	128. S.B.D/2020-21				
Date of Commencement $\rightarrow$	24.09.20.				
Date of Completion $\rightarrow$	23.09.21				

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No- (1)	Earth work in.			
	excavation in foundation - 4 EL			
	Qty. vide MB-2435, P-01			
	Qty = 762.13 m ³ .			
(a)	Rs. 305.00/m ³ = Rs. 232,450.			
Item No- (2)	Bored cast in situ			
	M35 grade, R.C.C. piles - 4 EL			
	Qty. vide MB-2435, P-02 = 44 m.			
	" " " P-03 = 44 m.			
	" " " P-04 = 44 m.			
	" " " P-05 = 44 m.			
	" " " P-06 = 44 m.			

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no- (34/35) :- providing					
(m-25) approach slab - of EIR					
Qty. mde m B No 2435, P-43					
Qty = 15.54 m ²					
@ Rs 10772.00/m ² = Rs					167397=
item no- (35/36) :- strip seal					
Expansion joint - of EIR					
Qty. mde m B No 2435, P-22					
Qty = 42.00 m					
@ Rs 11281.46/m = Rs					473821=
item no- (36/37) :- compressible					
fibres board - of EIR					
Qty. mde m B No 2435, P-22					
Qty = 42.00 m					
@ Rs 331.00/m = Rs					13902=
item no- (37/39) :- providing					
And laying 800x200 pkey rfr					
Qty. mde m B No 2435, P-47					
Qty = 270.02 m ²					
@ Rs 3150.00/m ² = Rs					850563=
item no- (38/40) :- providing					
filler media - of EIR					
Qty. mde m B No 2435, P-47					
Qty = 122.36 m ²					
@ Rs 3371.00/m ² = Rs					412843=

Total = 36325205 =

Continuation

Continuation